KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY STUDENT CREDIT HOURS

FY 1995
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KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY STUDENT CREDIT HOURS

FY 1995
DEPARTMENT LD ubD GR1 GR 2 TOTAL
Anthropology 5,943 998 0 0 6,941
Social Work 555 1,741 0 0 2,296
Speech 7,566 2,696 281 0 10,543
Linguistics 0 63 0 0 63



KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY STUDENT CREDIT HOURS

FY 1995

DEPARTMENT LD ub GR1 KANSAS STATE UNIVENTOTAL



KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY STUDENT CREDIT HOURS

DEPARTMENT
Civil Engineering Tech
Computer Engineering Tech
Computer Programming
Computer Systems Analysis
Electronic Engineering Tech
Environmental Engineering Tech
Mechanical Engineering Tech

LD

FY 1995

423
106
1,088
1,337
663
56
582

ub

279
88

471
194

218

GR1

cNeolNoNolNoNelNo]

GR 2

OO OO0 oOoOo

TOTAL

702

194

1,088
1,808

857

56

800



KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY STUDENT CREDIT HOURS

FY 1995 - FALL & SPRING ONLY

DEPARTMENT LD ub GR1 GR 2 TOTAL

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE



KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY STUDENT CREDIT HOURS

FY 1995 - FALL & SPRING ONLY

DEPARTMENT
Anthropology
Social Work
Speech
Linguistics
Speech Path & Audio
Theater
Statistics
Computer Science
Mass Communication
Radio & Television

Total

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
General Business
Accounting
Finance
Management
Marketing

Total

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

ub

937
1,687
2,696

63

1,364
7,676

5,936

83,209

299
4,392
3,721
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5,626
26,503
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TOTAL
6,622
2,242
9,762

63

3,245
9,517

8,450

277,006

1,096
9,603
3,971
13,119
5,839
33,628



KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY STUDENT CREDIT HOURS

FY 1995 - FALL & SPRING ONLY

DEPARTMENT LD ub GR1 GR 2 TOTAL



KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY STUDENTEDIT HOURS FY 1995 -



